Home / Examination / 2023-2024-MAY:REGULAR / Evaluation / Programme / Marks 22511 : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ENGLISH, 2, SEMESTER, 2023-2024-MAY:REGULAR, IA

Marks 22511 : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ENGLISH, 2, SEMESTER, 2023-2024-
MAY:REGULAR, IA

(J s.No. :):::;:_o" Enrolment Number Student Name Paper Code Paper Name Term m::‘i(:\um x:;::ded g;’::jp:
1 22053511004  22DAVDBHENO000055 SAMAN HANIF 6967000003 CULTURE AND COMMUNICATI( 2 SEMESTER  10.00 0 Ok
2 22053511006 ~ 22DAVDBHEN000063 ~ SNEHA 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
3 22053511008 22DAVDBHENO000048  PURVI BHATIA 2032101201 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
4 22053511023  22DAVDBHEN000023 ~ GARIMA 2032101201  14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
5 22053511023  22DAVDBHEN000023 ~ GARIMA 2032101202  16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
6 22053511023  22DAVDBHEN000023 ~ GARIMA 6967000011  ECOLOGY AND LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
7 22053511024 22DAVDBHENO000008  ANISHA TIRKEY 2032101201 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
8 22053511024 22DAVDBHENO000008  ANISHA TIRKEY 2036000006  PUBLIC SPEAKING IN ENGLISt 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
9 22053511024  22DAVDBHENO000008  ANISHA TIRKEY 6967000007 ETHICS AND VALUES IN ANCIE 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
10 22053511026  22DAVDBHEN000040  MD SOHEL 2032101202  16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
1 22053511036  22DAVDBHENO000038  LAKSHYA GULIA 2032101201 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
12 22053511040 22DAVDBHENO000004  ADITI 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
13 22053511040  22DAVDBHEN000004  ADITI 2324000002  NATIONALISM IN INDIA 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
14 22053511044  22DAVDBHENO000013  ARYA 2032101201  14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
15 22053511044 22DAVDBHENO000013  ARYA 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
16 22053511044 22DAVDBHENO000013  ARYA 6967000003 CULTURE AND COMMUNICATI( 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
17 22053511051  22DAVDBHENO000009  ANKIT RAJESH KUMAR 2036000006 PUBLIC SPEAKING IN ENGLISt 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
18 22053511057  22DAVDBHENO000025  GITIKA KANOJIA 2032101201  14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
19 22053511057 22DAVDBHENO000025  GITIKA KANOJIA 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
20 22053511057 22DAVDBHENO000025  GITIKA KANOJIA 2184001201 CIRCULAR ECONOMY AND EN' 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
21 22053511057  22DAVDBHENO000025  GITIKA KANOJIA 6967000014  READING INDIAN FICTION IN E 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
22 22053511062 22DAVDBHENO000057  Sanskar arora 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
23 22053511062 22DAVDBHENO000057  Sanskar arora 2032101201 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
24 22053511062 22DAVDBHENO000057  Sanskar arora 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
25 22053511062 22DAVDBHENO000057  Sanskar arora 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
26 22053511062 22DAVDBHENO000057  Sanskar arora 2036000006 PUBLIC SPEAKING IN ENGLISF 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
27 22053511062 22DAVDBHENO000057  Sanskar arora 2274001203  INDIAN ECONOMY 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
28 22053511062 22DAVDBHENO000057  Sanskar arora 6967000018 SWACHH BHARAT 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
29 22053511063 22DAVDBHENO000060 SHREE GUSAIN 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
30 22053511063  22DAVDBHEN000060  SHREE GUSAIN 2036000005 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
31 22053511063 22DAVDBHEN000060 SHREE GUSAIN 6967000021  YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND PRA 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
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14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

HISTORY AND CULTURE: REPF

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

.

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F

FIT INDIA

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT FOF

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

FIT INDIA

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

MUSEUM AND MUSEOLOGY
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18TH CENTURY LITERATURE
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GANDHI AND EDUCATION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

NEGOTIATIONS AND LEADERS

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F

POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND (¢

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

MUSEUM AND MUSEOLOGY

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECON!

AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEI

PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNI

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt
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2416000002
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2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2036000004

2314001201

6967000014

2181001001
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2032101202

2032101203

2414001203

3206000001

6967000018

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2056000002

2314001201

6967000009

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNI

COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEI

YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND PRA

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECON!

FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

SWACHH BHARAT

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

CREATIVE WRITING

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F

READING INDIAN FICTION IN E

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

SALES PROMOTION

CYBER SPHERE AND SECURIT

SWACHH BHARAT

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE
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141 23053511019  23DAVDBHENO000019  DEEPAK 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok

142 23053511019  23DAVDBHENO000019  DEEPAK 2032101201  14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 12 Ok
143 23053511019  23DAVDBHENO000019  DEEPAK 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 17 Ok
144 23053511019  23DAVDBHENO000019  DEEPAK 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok
145 23053511019  23DAVDBHENO000019  DEEPAK 2186000002 PROSPECTING E-WASTE FOR 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
146 23053511019  23DAVDBHENO000019  DEEPAK 2324001202  INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI 2 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
147 23053511019  23DAVDBHENO000019  DEEPAK 6967000008  FINANCIAL LITERACY 2 SEMESTER  10.00 5 Ok
148 23053511020  23DAVDBHENO000020  Gajendra Singh 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 0 Ok
149 23053511020  23DAVDBHENO000020  Gajendra Singh 2316000001  MUSEUMAND MUSEOLOGY 2 SEMESTER  10.00 0 Ok
150 23053511020 23DAVDBHENO000020  Gajendra Singh 2032101201  14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
151 23053511020  23DAVDBHENO000020  Gajendra Singh 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
152 23053511020  23DAVDBHENO000020  Gajendra Singh 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
153 23053511020  23DAVDBHENO000020  Gajendra Singh 2054001204  HTNT 3R S 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
154 23053511020 23DAVDBHENO000020  Gajendra Singh 6967000008  FINANCIAL LITERACY 2 SEMESTER  10.00 0 Ok
155 23053511021  23DAVDBHENO000021  GULJAR 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 5 Ok
156 23053511021  23DAVDBHENO000021  GULJAR 2032101201 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 1" Ok
157 23053511021  23DAVDBHEN000021  GULJAR 2032101202  16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 6 Ok
158 23053511021  23DAVDBHENO000021  GULJAR 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 20 Ok
159 23053511021  23DAVDBHENO000021  GULJAR 2324001202  INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI 2 SEMESTER  30.00 8 Ok
160 23053511021  23DAVDBHENO000021  GULJAR 3206000002 POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND ¢ 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
161 23053511021  23DAVDBHEN000021  GULJAR 6967000002 CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI 2 SEMESTER  10.00 5 Ok
162 23053511022  23DAVDBHEN000022 HARSHIT YADAV 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 9 Ok
163 23053511022 23DAVDBHEN000022 HARSHIT YADAV 2032101201 14THTO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 20 Ok
164 23053511022 23DAVDBHEN000022 HARSHIT YADAV 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok
165 23053511022  23DAVDBHEN000022  HARSHIT YADAV 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 22 Ok
166 23053511022  23DAVDBHEN000022  HARSHIT YADAV 2036000004 CREATIVE WRITING 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
167 23053511022 23DAVDBHEN000022 HARSHIT YADAV 2344001201  DATAANALYSIS AND VISUALIZ 2 SEMESTER  30.00 17 Ok
168 23053511022 23DAVDBHEN000022 HARSHIT YADAV 6967000010  GANDHI AND EDUCATION 2 SEMESTER  10.00 4 Ok
169 23053511023  23DAVDBHEN000023  HARSHITA BAJAJ 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 9 Ok
170 23053511023  23DAVDBHEN000023  HARSHITA BAJAJ 2032101201  14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 23 Ok
171 23053511023  23DAVDBHEN000023 HARSHITA BAJAJ 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
172 23053511023  23DAVDBHEN000023 HARSHITA BAJAJ 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 22 Ok
173 23053511023  23DAVDBHEN000023  HARSHITA BAJAJ 2324001202  INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI 2 SEMESTER  30.00 23 Ok
174 23053511023  23DAVDBHEN000023  HARSHITA BAJAJ 3206000002 POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND ¢ 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
175 23053511023  23DAVDBHEN000023  HARSHITA BAJAJ 6967000002 CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
176 23053511024  23DAVDBHEN000024 HARSHITADHARMSAKTU 2181001001 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 8 Ok
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197

198

199

200

201
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205
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207

208

209

210

21

212

23053511024

23053511024

23053511024

23053511024

23053511024

23053511024

23053511025

23053511025

23053511025

23053511025

23053511025

23053511025

23053511025

23053511026

23053511026

23053511026

23053511026

23053511026

23053511026

23053511026

23053511027

23053511027

23053511027

23053511027

23053511027

23053511027

23053511027

23053511028

23053511028

23053511028

23053511028

23053511028

23053511028

23053511028

23053511029

23053511029

23DAVDBHEN000024

23DAVDBHEN000024

23DAVDBHEN000024

23DAVDBHEN000024

23DAVDBHEN000024

23DAVDBHEN000024

23DAVDBHEN000025

23DAVDBHEN000025

23DAVDBHEN000025

23DAVDBHEN000025

23DAVDBHEN000025

23DAVDBHEN000025

23DAVDBHEN000025

23DAVDBHEN000026

23DAVDBHEN000026

23DAVDBHEN000026

23DAVDBHEN000026

23DAVDBHEN000026

23DAVDBHEN000026

23DAVDBHEN000026

23DAVDBHEN000027

23DAVDBHEN000027

23DAVDBHEN000027

23DAVDBHEN000027

23DAVDBHEN000027

23DAVDBHEN000027

23DAVDBHEN000027

23DAVDBHEN000028

23DAVDBHEN000028

23DAVDBHEN000028

23DAVDBHEN000028

23DAVDBHEN000028

23DAVDBHEN000028

23DAVDBHEN000028

23DAVDBHEN000029

23DAVDBHEN000029
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HARSHITA DHARMS

HARSHITA DHARMS,

HARSHITA DHARMS,

HARSHITA DHARMS,

HARSHITA DHARMS

HARSHITA DHARMS,

HARSHITA GROVER

HARSHITA GROVER

HARSHITA GROVER

HARSHITA GROVER

HARSHITA GROVER

HARSHITA GROVER

HARSHITA GROVER

JAANVI BHASIN

JAANVI BHASIN

JAANVI BHASIN

JAANVI BHASIN

JAANVI BHASIN

JAANVI BHASIN

JAANVI BHASIN

JUGAL KHANCHI

JUGAL KHANCHI

JUGAL KHANCHI

JUGAL KHANCHI

JUGAL KHANCHI

JUGAL KHANCHI

JUGAL KHANCHI

KANCHAN JOSHI

KANCHAN JOSHI

KANCHAN JOSHI

KANCHAN JOSHI

KANCHAN JOSHI

KANCHAN JOSHI

KANCHAN JOSHI

KARTIKE MEENA

KARTIKE MEENA

AKTU 2032101201

AKTU

2032101202

AKTU

2032101203

AKTU

2314001201

AKTU

6136000002

AKTU

6967000018

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2414001201

2416000004

6967000019

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2414001201

2416000004

6967000008

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2344001201

2346000009

6967006001

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2324001202

3206000002

6967000027

2181001001

2032101201

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F

SUSTAINABLE ECOTOURISM A

SWACHH BHARAT

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEI

PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNI

THE ART OF BEING HAPPY

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEI

PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNI

FINANCIAL LITERACY

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

DATA ANALYSIS AND VISUALIZ

INTRODUCTION TO BLOCKCH/

VEDIC MATHEMATICS - II

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND (

DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

Designed & Developed by e

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER
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30.00

Not Ent

Not Ent

Not Ent

18 Ok
16 Ok
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16 Ok
3 Ok
1 Ok
11 Ok
7 Ok
19 Ok
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3 Ok
6 Ok
7 Ok
17 Ok
18 Ok
19 Ok
18 Ok
4 Ok
7 Ok
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16 Ok
18 Ok
18 Ok
15 Ok
0 Ok
7 Ok
16 Ok
8 Ok
20 Ok
21 Ok
6 Ok
2 Ok
0 Ok
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244

245
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248

23053511029

23053511029

23053511029

23053511029

23053511029

23053511030

23053511030

23053511030

23053511030

23053511030

23053511030

23053511030

23053511031

23053511031

23053511031

23053511031

23053511031

23053511031

23053511031

23053511032

23053511032

23053511032

23053511032

23053511032

23053511032

23053511032

23053511033

23053511033

23053511033

23053511033

23053511033

23053511033

23053511033

23053511035

23053511035

23053511035

23DAVDBHEN000029

23DAVDBHEN000029

23DAVDBHEN000029

23DAVDBHEN000029

23DAVDBHEN000029

23DAVDBHENO000030

23DAVDBHEN000030

23DAVDBHEN000030

23DAVDBHENO000030

23DAVDBHENO000030

23DAVDBHENO000030

23DAVDBHEN000030

23DAVDBHEN000031

23DAVDBHENO000031

23DAVDBHENO000031

23DAVDBHENO000031

23DAVDBHEN000031

23DAVDBHEN000031

23DAVDBHENO000031

23DAVDBHEN000032

23DAVDBHEN000032

23DAVDBHEN000032

23DAVDBHEN000032

23DAVDBHEN000032

23DAVDBHEN000032

23DAVDBHEN000032

23DAVDBHENO000033

23DAVDBHEN000033

23DAVDBHENO000033

23DAVDBHEN000033

23DAVDBHENO000033

23DAVDBHEN000033

23DAVDBHEN000033

23DAVDBHENO000035

23DAVDBHENO000035

23DAVDBHEN000035
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KARTIKE MEENA

KARTIKE MEENA

KARTIKE MEENA

KARTIKE MEENA

KARTIKE MEENA

KENA KAPOOR

KENA KAPOOR

KENA KAPOOR

KENA KAPOOR

KENA KAPOOR

KENA KAPOOR

KENA KAPOOR

KHUSHI KUMARI

KHUSHI KUMARI

KHUSHI KUMARI

KHUSHI KUMARI

KHUSHI KUMARI

KHUSHI KUMARI

KHUSHI KUMARI

KUSH NAGPAL

KUSH NAGPAL

KUSH NAGPAL

KUSH NAGPAL

KUSH NAGPAL

KUSH NAGPAL

KUSH NAGPAL

LAKSHAY WALIA

LAKSHAY WALIA

LAKSHAY WALIA

LAKSHAY WALIA

LAKSHAY WALIA

LAKSHAY WALIA

LAKSHAY WALIA

MAHI AWANA

MAHI AWANA

MAHI AWANA

2032101202

2032101203

2274001201

2416000002

6967000018

2181001001

3126005001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2274001201

6967000021

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2056000003

2184001202

6967000001

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2056000002

2314001201

6967000009

2181001001

2316000001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2274001201

6967000001

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI:

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECON!

FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

SWACHH BHARAT

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

IT SKILLS AND DATA ANALYSIS

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECON!

YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND PRA

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

D G

WETLANDS FOR INDUSTRIES .

AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

L

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F

FIT INDIA

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

MUSEUM AND MUSEOLOGY

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECON!

AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

Designed & Developed by e

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER
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30.00

10.00

10.00
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30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

10.00
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30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00
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19 Ok
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Not Ent

23 Ok

20 Ok

21 Ok
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16 Ok

10 Ok
Not Ent

10 Ok

7 Ok

0 Ok

0 Ok

0 Ok

0 Ok
Not Ent

0 Ok
Not Ent

8 Ok

6 Ok

22 Ok

19 Ok

20 Ok

22 Ok

4 Ok

7 Ok

0 Ok

0 Ok
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266

267

269
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272

273
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275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

23053511035

23053511035

23053511035

23053511035

23053511036

23053511036

23053511036

23053511036

23053511036

23053511036

23053511036

23053511037

23053511037

23053511037

23053511037

23053511037

23053511037

23053511037

23053511038

23053511038

23053511038

23053511038

23053511038

23053511038

23053511038

23053511039

23053511039

23053511039

23053511039

23053511039

23053511039

23053511039

23053511040

23053511040

23053511040

23053511040

23DAVDBHEN000035

23DAVDBHEN000035

23DAVDBHEN000035

23DAVDBHEN000035

23DAVDBHENO000036

23DAVDBHEN000036

23DAVDBHEN000036

23DAVDBHEN000036

23DAVDBHENO000036

23DAVDBHENO000036

23DAVDBHEN000036

23DAVDBHEN000037

23DAVDBHEN000037

23DAVDBHEN000037

23DAVDBHENO000037

23DAVDBHEN000037

23DAVDBHENO000037

23DAVDBHEN000037

23DAVDBHEN000038

23DAVDBHEN000038

23DAVDBHEN000038

23DAVDBHEN000038

23DAVDBHEN000038

23DAVDBHEN000038

23DAVDBHEN000038

23DAVDBHENO000039

23DAVDBHENO000039

23DAVDBHEN000039

23DAVDBHENO000039

23DAVDBHENO000039

23DAVDBHENO000039

23DAVDBHEN000039

23DAVDBHEN000040

23DAVDBHEN000040

23DAVDBHENO000040

23DAVDBHEN000040
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MAHI AWANA

MAHI AWANA

MAHI AWANA

MAHI AWANA

MAHIKA SEJWAL

MAHIKA SEJWAL

MAHIKA SEJWAL

MAHIKA SEJWAL

MAHIKA SEJWAL

MAHIKA SEJWAL

MAHIKA SEJWAL

MANSHI SHARMA

MANSHI SHARMA

MANSHI SHARMA

MANSHI SHARMA

MANSHI SHARMA

MANSHI SHARMA

MANSHI SHARMA

MOHD AMEEM QURESHI

MOHD AMEEM QURESHI

MOHD AMEEM QURESHI

MOHD AMEEM QURESHI

MOHD AMEEM QURESHI

MOHD AMEEM QURESHI

MOHD AMEEM QURESHI

MOHD BILAL ANIS

MOHD BILAL ANIS

MOHD BILAL ANIS

MOHD BILAL ANIS

MOHD BILAL ANIS

MOHD BILAL ANIS

MOHD BILAL ANIS

MOHD QASIM

MOHD QASIM

MOHD QASIM

MOHD QASIM

2032101203

2036000002

2414001203

6967000018

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2344001201

3206000002

6967000002

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2314001201

3206000002

6967000002

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2324001202

2416000003

6967006001

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2314001201

3206000002

6967000010

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

COMMUNICATION IN EVERYD/

SALES PROMOTION

SWACHH BHARAT

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

DATA ANALYSIS AND VISUALIZ

POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND (

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F

POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND (

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

NEGOTIATIONS AND LEADERS

VEDIC MATHEMATICS - II

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F

POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND (

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

Designed & Developed by e

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER
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10.00

30.00
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30.00

Not Ent

Not Ent

18 Ok
19 Ok
5 Ok
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16 Ok
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20 Ok
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8 Ok
22 Ok
22 Ok
16 Ok
18 Ok
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9 Ok
7 Ok
16 Ok
17 Ok
20 Ok
14 Ok
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8 Ok
19 Ok
17 Ok
24 Ok
8 Ok
6 Ok
4 Ok
7 Ok
16 Ok
16 Ok
19 Ok
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285 23053511040 23DAVDBHEN000040  MOHD QASIM 2274001203  INDIAN ECONOMY 2 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok

286 23053511040  23DAVDBHEN000040  MOHD QASIM 2416000003 NEGOTIATIONS AND LEADERS 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
287 23053511040  23DAVDBHEN000040  MOHD QASIM 6967000008  FINANCIAL LITERACY 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
288 23053511041  23DAVDBHEN000041  MONALI PRIYA 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 3 Ok
289 23053511041  23DAVDBHEN000041  MONALI PRIYA 2316000001  MUSEUM AND MUSEOLOGY 2 SEMESTER  10.00 5 Ok
290 23053511041  23DAVDBHEN000041  MONALI PRIYA 2032101201 14THTO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 12 Ok
291 23053511041  23DAVDBHEN000041 ~ MONALI PRIYA 2032101202  16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
292 23053511041  23DAVDBHEN000041  MONALI PRIYA 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
293 23053511041  23DAVDBHEN000041  MONALI PRIYA 2314001201  DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F 2 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
294 23053511041  23DAVDBHEN000041  MONALI PRIYA 6967000001  AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION 2 SEMESTER  10.00 2 Ok
295 23053511042  23DAVDBHEN000042 MUJAVIR P 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
296 23053511042  23DAVDBHENO000042  MUJAVIR P 2166000001  BIOFERTILIZERS 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
297 23053511042  23DAVDBHENO000042  MUJAVIR P 2032101201  14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 15 Ok
298 23053511042  23DAVDBHENO000042 MUJAVIR P 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 15 Ok
299 23053511042  23DAVDBHEN000042 MUJAVIR P 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok
300 23053511042  23DAVDBHENO000042  MUJAVIR P 2314001201  DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F 2 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok
301 23053511042  23DAVDBHENO000042 MUJAVIR P 6967000001  AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
302 23053511043  23DAVDBHEN000043  MUSKAAN ARORA 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 6 Ok
303 23053511043  23DAVDBHEN000043  MUSKAAN ARORA 2316000001  MUSEUM AND MUSEOLOGY 2 SEMESTER  10.00 4 Ok
304 23053511043  23DAVDBHEN000043  MUSKAAN ARORA 2032101201 14THTO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 17 Ok
305 23053511043  23DAVDBHEN000043  MUSKAAN ARORA 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 20 Ok
306 23053511043  23DAVDBHEN000043  MUSKAAN ARORA 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
307 23053511043  23DAVDBHEN000043  MUSKAAN ARORA 2314001201 DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F 2 SEMESTER  30.00 10 Ok
308 23053511043  23DAVDBHEN000043  MUSKAAN ARORA 6967000001  AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION 2 SEMESTER  10.00 0 Ok
309 23053511044  23DAVDBHEN000044  NAINA 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
310 23053511044  23DAVDBHEN000044  NAINA 2032101201 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
311 23053511044  23DAVDBHEN000044  NAINA 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
312 23053511044  23DAVDBHEN000044  NAINA 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 21 Ok
313 23053511044  23DAVDBHEN000044  NAINA 2314001201  DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F 2 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok
314 23053511044  23DAVDBHEN000044  NAINA 3206000002 POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND ¢ 2 SEMESTER  10.00 5 Ok
315 23053511044  23DAVDBHEN000044  NAINA 6967000010  GANDHI AND EDUCATION 2 SEMESTER  10.00 4 Ok
316 23053511045 23DAVDBHEN000045 NAMRA GAURI 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
317 23053511045 23DAVDBHENO000045 NAMRA GAURI 2032101201 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 17 Ok
318 23053511045 23DAVDBHENO000045 NAMRA GAURI 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
319 23053511045 23DAVDBHEN000045 NAMRA GAURI 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 20 Ok
320 23053511045 23DAVDBHEN000045 NAMRA GAURI 2314001201 DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F 2 SEMESTER  30.00 17 Ok
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PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNI

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F

POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND (

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

PROSPECTING E-WASTE FOR

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

SWACHH BHARAT

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

YOGA IN PRACTICE

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

SALES PROMOTION

AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION
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14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI
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INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

GANDHI AND EDUCATION
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14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

SUSTAINABLE ECOTOURISM A
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357 23053511051  23DAVDBHENO000051  NISHTHA GANGWAR 6967000010  GANDHI AND EDUCATION 2 SEMESTER  10.00 4 Ok

358 23053511052  23DAVDBHENO000052  Padma Dorjey 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
359 23053511052  23DAVDBHENO000052  Padma Dorjey 2032101201 14THTO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
360 23053511052  23DAVDBHEN000052  Padma Dorjey 2032101202  16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 13 Ok
361 23053511052  23DAVDBHEN000052  Padma Dorjey 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
362 23053511052  23DAVDBHENO000052  Padma Dorjey 2324001202  INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
363 23053511052  23DAVDBHENO000052  Padma Dorjey 6136000001  E-TOURISM 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
364 23053511052  23DAVDBHEN000052  Padma Dorjey 6967000019  THE ART OF BEING HAPPY 2 SEMESTER  10.00 0 Ok
365 23053511053  23DAVDBHEN000053  PIYUSH RAJ 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
366 23053511053  23DAVDBHEN000053  PIYUSH RAJ 2032101201  14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 17 Ok
367 23053511053  23DAVDBHEN000053  PIYUSH RAJ 2032101202  16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 6 Ok
368 23053511053  23DAVDBHEN000053  PIYUSH RAJ 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
369 23053511053  23DAVDBHEN000053  PIYUSH RAJ 2186000002 PROSPECTING E-WASTE FOR 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
370 23053511053  23DAVDBHENO000053  PIYUSH RAJ 2324001202  INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI 2 SEMESTER  30.00 20 Ok
371 23053511053  23DAVDBHEN000053  PIYUSH RAJ 6967000018  SWACHH BHARAT 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
372 23053511055  23DAVDBHEN000055  PRIYANSHU 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 8 Ok
373 23053511055  23DAVDBHEN000055 PRIYANSHU 2032101201  14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 14 Ok
374 23053511055 23DAVDBHEN000055 PRIYANSHU 2032101202  16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 15 Ok
375 23053511055 23DAVDBHEN000055 PRIYANSHU 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 20 Ok
376 23053511055  23DAVDBHENO000055  PRIYANSHU 2056000003  TTEH ARG 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
377 23053511055  23DAVDBHEN000055  PRIYANSHU 2184001202 WETLANDS FOR INDUSTRIES . 2 SEMESTER  20.00 8 Ok
378 23053511055 23DAVDBHEN000055  PRIYANSHU 6967000001  AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION 2 SEMESTER  10.00 8 Ok
379 23053511056  23DAVDBHEN000056  PUNDRIK MISHRA 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 8 Ok
380 23053511056  23DAVDBHEN000056  PUNDRIK MISHRA 2032101201 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok
381 23053511056  23DAVDBHEN000056 ~ PUNDRIK MISHRA 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 15 Ok
382 23053511056  23DAVDBHEN000056  PUNDRIK MISHRA 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
383 23053511056  23DAVDBHEN000056  PUNDRIK MISHRA 2324001202  INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI 2 SEMESTER  30.00 13 Ok
384 23053511056  23DAVDBHEN000056  PUNDRIK MISHRA 6136000001 E-TOURISM 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
385 23053511056  23DAVDBHEN000056 ~ PUNDRIK MISHRA 6967000019  THE ART OF BEING HAPPY 2 SEMESTER  10.00 0 Ok
386 23053511057  23DAVDBHEN000057  RASHI AMBAWAT 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
387 23053511057  23DAVDBHEN000057  RASHI AMBAWAT 2032101201  14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 15 Ok
388 23053511057  23DAVDBHEN000057  RASHI AMBAWAT 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 16 Ok
389 23053511057  23DAVDBHENO000057  RASHI AMBAWAT 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
390 23053511057  23DAVDBHEN000057  RASHI AMBAWAT 2414001203  SALES PROMOTION 2 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok
391 23053511057  23DAVDBHEN000057  RASHI AMBAWAT 2416000002 FINANCE FOR EVERYONE 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
392 23053511057  23DAVDBHEN000057  RASHI AMBAWAT 6967000018  SWACHH BHARAT 2 SEMESTER  10.00 5 Ok
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393 23053511058 23DAVDBHENO000058  RASHI YADAV 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok

394 23053511058  23DAVDBHEN000058  RASHI YADAV 2032101201  14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 22 Ok
395 23053511058  23DAVDBHENO000058  RASHI YADAV 2032101202  16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 20 Ok
396 23053511058 23DAVDBHENO000058  RASHI YADAV 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 20 Ok
397 23053511058  23DAVDBHENO000058  RASHI YADAV 2186000002 PROSPECTING E-WASTE FOR 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
398 23053511058  23DAVDBHEN000058  RASHI YADAV 2324001202  INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI 2 SEMESTER  30.00 20 Ok
399 23053511058  23DAVDBHENO000058  RASHI YADAV 6967000018 SWACHH BHARAT 2 SEMESTER  10.00 3 Ok
400 23053511059  23DAVDBHEN000059  RICHA DUBEY 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
401 23053511059  23DAVDBHEN000059  RICHA DUBEY 2032101201 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 15 Ok
402 23053511059  23DAVDBHEN000059  RICHA DUBEY 2032101202  16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 8 Ok
403 23053511059  23DAVDBHEN000059  RICHA DUBEY 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok
404 23053511059  23DAVDBHEN000059  RICHA DUBEY 2274001203  INDIAN ECONOMY 2 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok
405 23053511059  23DAVDBHEN000059  RICHA DUBEY 2416000004 PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNI 2 SEMESTER  10.00 6 Ok
406 23053511059  23DAVDBHEN000059  RICHA DUBEY 6967000002 CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI 2 SEMESTER  10.00 8 Ok
407 23053511060 23DAVDBHEN000060  RIDDHI 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
408 23053511060 23DAVDBHENO000060  RIDDHI 2136000001  YOGAIN PRACTICE 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
409 23053511060  23DAVDBHENO000060  RIDDHI 2032101201 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 16 Ok
410 23053511060 23DAVDBHENO000060  RIDDHI 2032101202  16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 21 Ok
41 23053511060 23DAVDBHEN000060  RIDDHI 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 20 Ok
412 23053511060 23DAVDBHENO000060  RIDDHI 2414001203  SALES PROMOTION 2 SEMESTER  30.00 23 Ok
413 23053511060 23DAVDBHENO000060  RIDDHI 6967000001  AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION 2 SEMESTER  10.00 8 Ok
414 23053511061  23DAVDBHEN000061  RITVIK BHATI 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
415 23053511061  23DAVDBHENO000061  RITVIK BHATI 2032101201 14THTO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
416 23053511061  23DAVDBHENO000061  RITVIK BHATI 2032101202  16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 15 Ok
417 23053511061  23DAVDBHENO000061  RITVIK BHATI 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
418 23053511061  23DAVDBHENO000061  RITVIK BHATI 2184001202 WETLANDS FOR INDUSTRIES . 2 SEMESTER  20.00 15 Ok
419 23053511061  23DAVDBHENO000061  RITVIK BHATI 3206000002 POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND ( 2 SEMESTER  10.00 5 Ok
420 23053511061  23DAVDBHENO000061  RITVIK BHATI 6967000002 CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI 2 SEMESTER  10.00 0 Ok
421 23053511062  23DAVDBHENO000062  RIYA RAGHAV 2032101202  16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
422 23053511062  23DAVDBHEN000062  RIYA RAGHAV 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 1 Ok
423 23053511062 23DAVDBHEN000062  RIYA RAGHAV 2324001202  INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI 2 SEMESTER  30.00 20 Ok
424 23053511062 23DAVDBHEN000062  RIYA RAGHAV 6967000002 CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI 2 SEMESTER  10.00 8 Ok
425 23053511062 23DAVDBHENO000062  RIYA RAGHAV 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 8 Ok
426 23053511062 23DAVDBHENO000062  RIYA RAGHAV 2316000001  MUSEUM AND MUSEOLOGY 2 SEMESTER  10.00 4 Ok
427 23053511062 23DAVDBHEN000062  RIYA RAGHAV 2032101201  14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 15 Ok
428 23053511063 23DAVDBHEN000063  SAANVI GANGOTRI 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
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DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F
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AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt
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16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!
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CREATIVE WRITING

DATAANALYSIS AND VISUALIZ

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

COMMUNICATION IN EVERYD/

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

PANCHKOSHA: HOLISTIC DEV

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

CREATIVE WRITING

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECON!

READING INDIAN FICTION IN E

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

.

CIRCULAR ECONOMY AND EN'

FIT INDIA

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

Designed & Developed by e

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

24

26

20

24

13

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not Ent

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not Ent

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not Ent

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not Ent

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not Ent

Ok

Not Ent

Ok

Ok

Initiative By % MoE



465

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

23053511068

23053511068

23053511068

23053511068

23053511068

23053511069

23053511069

23053511069

23053511069

23053511069

23053511069

23053511069

23053511070

23053511070

23053511070

23053511070

23053511070

23053511070

23053511070

23053511071

23053511071

23053511071

23053511071

23053511071

23053511071

23053511071

23053511072

23053511072

23053511072

23053511072

23053511072

23053511072

23053511072

23053511073

23053511073

23053511073

23DAVDBHEN000068

23DAVDBHEN000068

23DAVDBHEN000068

23DAVDBHEN000068

23DAVDBHENO000068

23DAVDBHEN000069

23DAVDBHEN000069

23DAVDBHEN000069

23DAVDBHENO000069

23DAVDBHENO000069

23DAVDBHENO000069

23DAVDBHENO000069

23DAVDBHEN000070

23DAVDBHEN000070

23DAVDBHEN000070

23DAVDBHEN000070

23DAVDBHEN000070

23DAVDBHEN000070

23DAVDBHEN000070

23DAVDBHENO000071

23DAVDBHENO000071

23DAVDBHEN000071

23DAVDBHENO000071

23DAVDBHENO000071

23DAVDBHEN000071

23DAVDBHEN000071

23DAVDBHEN000072

23DAVDBHEN000072

23DAVDBHEN000072

23DAVDBHEN000072

23DAVDBHEN000072

23DAVDBHEN000072

23DAVDBHEN000072

23DAVDBHEN000073

23DAVDBHEN000073

23DAVDBHEN000073
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SAUMYA KARN

SAUMYA KARN

SAUMYA KARN

SAUMYA KARN

SAUMYA KARN

SONAM

SONAM

SONAM

SONAM

SONAM

SONAM

SONAM

STANZIN RINCHEN

STANZIN RINCHEN

STANZIN RINCHEN

STANZIN RINCHEN

STANZIN RINCHEN

STANZIN RINCHEN

STANZIN RINCHEN

SUNANDANI BHAGAT

SUNANDANI BHAGAT

SUNANDANI BHAGAT

SUNANDANI BHAGAT

SUNANDANI BHAGAT

SUNANDANI BHAGAT

SUNANDANI BHAGAT

SURYA PRATAP SINGH

SURYA PRATAP SINGH

SURYA PRATAP SINGH

SURYA PRATAP SINGH

SURYA PRATAP SINGH

SURYA PRATAP SINGH

SURYA PRATAP SINGH

TANAY SINGH

TANAY SINGH

TANAY SINGH

2032101202

2032101203

2036000005

2324001202

6967000014

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2324001202

3206000002

6967000013

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2324001202

6136000001

6967000019

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2186000002

2324001202

6967000018

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2324001202

2416000003

6967000010

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI:

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

READING INDIAN FICTION IN E

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND (¢

PANCHKOSHA: HOLISTIC DEV!

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

E-TOURISM

THE ART OF BEING HAPPY

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

PROSPECTING E-WASTE FOR

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

SWACHH BHARAT

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

NEGOTIATIONS AND LEADERS

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

Designed & Developed by e

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

30.00

30.00

10.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

Not Ent

Not Ent

Not Ent

17 Ok
20 Ok
0 Ok
21 Ok
7 Ok
8 Ok
24 Ok
19 Ok
20 Ok
19 Ok
6 Ok
8 Ok
7 Ok
17 Ok
15 Ok
19 Ok
14 Ok
0 Ok
6 Ok
16 Ok
17 Ok
19 Ok
16 Ok
5 Ok
0 Ok
0 Ok
0 Ok
0 Ok
0 Ok
0 Ok
0 Ok
9 Ok
9 Ok

Initiative By % MoE



501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

23053511073

23053511073

23053511073

23053511073

23053511074

23053511074

23053511074

23053511074

23053511074

23053511074

23053511074

23053511075

23053511075

23053511075

23053511075

23053511075

23053511075

23053511075

23053511076

23053511076

23053511076

23053511076

23053511076

23053511076

23053511076

23053511077

23053511077

23053511077

23053511077

23053511077

23053511077

23053511077

23053511078

23053511078

23053511078

23053511078

23DAVDBHEN000073

23DAVDBHEN000073

23DAVDBHEN000073

23DAVDBHEN000073

23DAVDBHEN000074

23DAVDBHEN000074

23DAVDBHEN000074

23DAVDBHEN000074

23DAVDBHEN000074

23DAVDBHENO000074

23DAVDBHEN000074

23DAVDBHENO000075

23DAVDBHEN000075

23DAVDBHEN000075

23DAVDBHEN000075

23DAVDBHENO000075

23DAVDBHENO000075

23DAVDBHENO000075

23DAVDBHEN000076

23DAVDBHENO000076

23DAVDBHEN000076

23DAVDBHEN000076

23DAVDBHENO000076

23DAVDBHEN000076

23DAVDBHENO000076

23DAVDBHEN000077

23DAVDBHENO000077

23DAVDBHENO000077

23DAVDBHENO000077

23DAVDBHEN000077

23DAVDBHENO000077

23DAVDBHENO000077

23DAVDBHEN000078

23DAVDBHEN000078

23DAVDBHENO000078

23DAVDBHEN000078
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TANAY SINGH

TANAY SINGH

TANAY SINGH

TANAY SINGH

TAUHID ALAM

TAUHID ALAM

TAUHID ALAM

TAUHID ALAM

TAUHID ALAM

TAUHID ALAM

TAUHID ALAM

TUSHAR VERMA

TUSHAR VERMA

TUSHAR VERMA

TUSHAR VERMA

TUSHAR VERMA

TUSHAR VERMA

TUSHAR VERMA

VANSHIKA SINHA

VANSHIKA SINHA

VANSHIKA SINHA

VANSHIKA SINHA

VANSHIKA SINHA

VANSHIKA SINHA

VANSHIKA SINHA

VEDANT GUPTA

VEDANT GUPTA

VEDANT GUPTA

VEDANT GUPTA

VEDANT GUPTA

VEDANT GUPTA

VEDANT GUPTA

VERNICA SINGH

VERNICA SINGH

VERNICA SINGH

VERNICA SINGH

2032101203

2056000002

2314001201

6967000009

2181001001

2032101202

2032101203

2324001202

2416000003

6967000002

2032101201

2181001001

2316000001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2274001201

6967000001

2181001001

2316000001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2414001201

6967000018

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2414001203

3206000001

6967000001

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

N

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F

FIT INDIA

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

NEGOTIATIONS AND LEADERS

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

MUSEUM AND MUSEOLOGY

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECON!

AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

MUSEUM AND MUSEOLOGY

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEI

SWACHH BHARAT

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

SALES PROMOTION

CYBER SPHERE AND SECURIT

AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

Designed & Developed by e

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

30.00

30.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

Not Ent

Not Ent

Not Ent

9 Ok
9 Ok
7 Ok
17 Ok
19 Ok
14 Ok
4 Ok
14 Ok
7 Ok
6 Ok
16 Ok
17 Ok
18 Ok
9 Ok
4 Ok
8 Ok
7 Ok
16 Ok
21 Ok
20 Ok
17 Ok
6 Ok
0 Ok
4 Ok
13 Ok
19 Ok
10 Ok
5 Ok
4 Ok
7 Ok
16 Ok
17 Ok
20 Ok

Initiative By % MoE



537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

572

23053511078

23053511078

23053511078

23053511079

23053511079

23053511079

23053511079

23053511079

23053511079

23053511079

23053511080

23053511080

23053511080

23053511080

23053511080

23053511080

23053511080

23053511081

23053511081

23053511081

23053511081

23053511081

23053511081

23053511081

23053511082

23053511082

23053511082

23053511082

23053511082

23053511082

23053511082

23053511083

23053511083

23053511083

23053511083

23053511083

23DAVDBHEN000078

23DAVDBHEN000078

23DAVDBHEN000078

23DAVDBHEN000079

23DAVDBHENO000079

23DAVDBHEN000079

23DAVDBHEN000079

23DAVDBHEN000079

23DAVDBHEN000079

23DAVDBHENO000079

23DAVDBHEN000080

23DAVDBHEN000080

23DAVDBHEN000080

23DAVDBHEN000080

23DAVDBHEN000080

23DAVDBHEN000080

23DAVDBHENO000080

23DAVDBHEN000081

23DAVDBHENO000081

23DAVDBHENO000081

23DAVDBHENO000081

23DAVDBHEN000081

23DAVDBHENO000081

23DAVDBHENO000081

23DAVDBHEN000082

23DAVDBHEN000082

23DAVDBHEN000082

23DAVDBHEN000082

23DAVDBHEN000082

23DAVDBHEN000082

23DAVDBHEN000082

23DAVDBHEN000083

23DAVDBHEN000083

23DAVDBHEN000083

23DAVDBHEN000083

23DAVDBHEN000083
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VERNICA SINGH

VERNICA SINGH

VERNICA SINGH

VIDUSHI SINGH

VIDUSHI SINGH

VIDUSHI SINGH

VIDUSHI SINGH

VIDUSHI SINGH

VIDUSHI SINGH

VIDUSHI SINGH

VIKAS GURJAR

VIKAS GURJAR

VIKAS GURJAR

VIKAS GURJAR

VIKAS GURJAR

VIKAS GURJAR

VIKAS GURJAR

VINEET KUMAR

VINEET KUMAR

VINEET KUMAR

VINEET KUMAR

VINEET KUMAR

VINEET KUMAR

VINEET KUMAR

VISHAL CHAUDHARY

VISHAL CHAUDHARY

VISHAL CHAUDHARY

VISHAL CHAUDHARY

VISHAL CHAUDHARY

VISHAL CHAUDHARY

VISHAL CHAUDHARY

VISHWA SANDHU

VISHWA SANDHU

VISHWA SANDHU

VISHWA SANDHU

VISHWA SANDHU

2414001202

3206000002

6967000002

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2186000002

2324001202

6967000001

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2324001202

3206000002

6967001201

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2324001202

2416000003

6967006001

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2056000002

2314001201

6967000009

2181001001

2032101201

2032101202

2032101203

2186000002

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT FOF

POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND (

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

PROSPECTING E-WASTE FOR

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND (

NATIONAL CADET CORPS - Il

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI

NEGOTIATIONS AND LEADERS

VEDIC MATHEMATICS - II

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

N

DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F

FIT INDIA

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt

14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL

16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI!

18TH CENTURY LITERATURE

PROSPECTING E-WASTE FOR

Designed & Developed by e

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

2 SEMESTER

30.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

Not Ent

Not Ent

Not Ent

Not Ent

15 Ok
7 Ok
7 Ok
8 Ok
10 Ok
9 Ok
20 Ok
18 Ok
8 Ok
7 Ok
0 Ok
17 Ok
0 Ok
8 Ok
5 Ok
0 Ok
7 Ok
15 Ok
18 Ok
20 Ok
15 Ok
0 Ok
7 Ok
13 Ok
16 Ok
9 Ok
6 Ok
8 Ok
22 Ok
25 Ok
19 Ok

Not Ent

Initiative By % MoE



573 23053511083  23DAVDBHEN000083  VISHWA SANDHU 2324001202  INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAI 2 SEMESTER  30.00 16 Ok

574 23053511083  23DAVDBHEN000083  VISHWA SANDHU 6967000018  SWACHH BHARAT 2 SEMESTER  10.00 5 Ok
575 23053511084  23DAVDBHENO000084  YASH 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 7 Ok
576 23053511084  23DAVDBHENO000084  YASH 2032101201 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 14 Ok
577 23053511084  23DAVDBHENO000084  YASH 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 16 Ok
578 23053511084  23DAVDBHENO000084  YASH 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok
579 23053511084  23DAVDBHENO000084  YASH 2186000002 PROSPECTING E-WASTE FOR 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
580 23053511084  23DAVDBHENO000084  YASH 2314001201  DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: F 2 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok
581 23053511084  23DAVDBHENO000084  YASH 6967000018 SWACHH BHARAT 2 SEMESTER  10.00 3 Ok
582 23053511085 23DAVDBHENO000085  YASH CHAPRANA 2136000001  YOGA IN PRACTICE 2 SEMESTER Not Ent
583 23053511085 23DAVDBHENO000085  YASH CHAPRANA 2181001001  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE: Tt 2 SEMESTER  10.00 8 Ok
584 23053511085 23DAVDBHENO000085  YASH CHAPRANA 2032101201 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGL 2 SEMESTER  30.00 14 Ok
585 23053511085 23DAVDBHENO000085  YASH CHAPRANA 2032101202 16TH & 17TH CENTURY ENGLI: 2 SEMESTER  30.00 16 Ok
586 23053511085 23DAVDBHENO000085  YASH CHAPRANA 2032101203  18TH CENTURY LITERATURE 2 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
587 23053511085 23DAVDBHENO000085  YASH CHAPRANA 2414001201  COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEI 2 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
588 23053511085 23DAVDBHENO000085  YASH CHAPRANA 6967001201  NATIONAL CADET CORPS -1l 2 SEMESTER  10.00 6 Ok
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